
SBM A,B,C-Jugend Gr.-Röm. Stil

Rheinfelden, 12.02.06

Klasse

B-Jugend
Listenführer Antje Weiß Gewichtsklasse

54kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Timo Roniger RG Waldkirch-Kollnau
SS 7:0

52
TÜ 11:0

45
4:30

04
 2  9  0 27 3 2.I

2 Benjamin Vogel KG Konstanz-Volkertshaus
0:30

01
SS 10:4

53
SS 10:3

55
AS 0:0

54
 3 15  0 20 1 6.III

3 René Seebacher ASV Renchen
0:31

04
2:40

02
 0  0  0  4 0 8.

4 Mario Eble RG Lahr
SS 9:0

53 Fr
SS 9:9

51
0:01

02
 2 10  0 18 0 4.II

5 Philipp Peter KSV Rheinfelden
Fr

0:44

01
2:07

02
 0  0  0  3 0 7.

Pool B

1 Steffen Blum KSV Wollmatingen
1:18

02
SS 4:0

53
SS 9:1

54
 2 10  0 13 1 3.II

2 Pascal Funk WKG Weitenau-Wieslet
TÜ 13:0

41
TÜ 15:0

44
 2  8  0 28 4 1.I

3 David Rotzinger ASV 1885 Freiburg
0:45

04
0:18

01
 0  0  0  0 0 9.

4 Timo Wehrle RG Waldkirch-Kollnau
SS 4:0

53
1:05

02
2:07

01
 1  5  0  5 0 5.III

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde IV

4-2 Mario Eble - Benjamin Vogel

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde IV

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 2 Benjamin Vogel KG Konstanz-Volkertshausen 0 6.00:18

Pool B 4 Timo Wehrle RG Waldkirch-Kollnau 5 5.SS 0:4

Pool A 4 Mario Eble RG Lahr 0 4.00:01

Pool B 1 Steffen Blum KSV Wollmatingen 5 3.AS 0:0

Pool A 1 Timo Roniger RG Waldkirch-Kollnau 0 2.01:15

Pool B 2 Pascal Funk WKG Weitenau-Wieslet 5 1.SS 3:6
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